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ASHEVILLE 02
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 02

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$50,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$50,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

ASHEVILLE 07
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 07

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$371,250.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$371,250.00

$0.00

$0.00

6

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

AVERYS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

AVERYS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$36,000.00

$1,605,250.00

$1,569,250.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

2

5

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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BEAVERDAM
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BEAVERDAM

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,000.00

$22,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$34,000.00

$66,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

1
0

0

0

3

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BILTMORE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BILTMORE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$30,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$22,600.00

$0.00

$21,800.00

$408,400.00

$334,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

1

0

1

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BLACK MOUNTAIN

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$80,000.00

$0.00

$18,500.00

$398,500.00

$300,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

1

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

BROAD RIVER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BROAD RIVER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$28,365.00

$248,365.00

$220,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

3

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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FAIRVIEW
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FAIRVIEW

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$409,500.00

$1,309,500.00

$900,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

7

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

FLAT CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FLAT CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$65,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$24,200.00

$0.00

$27,000.00

$116,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

1

0

2

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

FRENCH BROAD
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FRENCH BROAD

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$30,000.00

$0.00

$7,500.00

$217,500.00

$180,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

2

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

IVY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

IVY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,960.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20,700.00

$31,660.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

2

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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LEICESTER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LEICESTER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$140,000.00
$0.00

$115,000.00

$0.00

$38,400.00

$293,400.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

1
0

1

0

3

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

LIMESTONE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LIMESTONE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$147,200.00

$354,000.00

$206,800.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

4

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

LOWER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LOWER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,000.00

$760,000.00

$748,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

3

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

REEMS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

REEMS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00

$1,160,500.00
$0.00

$1,000.00

$0.00

$124,600.00

$2,600,760.00

$1,309,660.00

$0.00

1

4
0

1

0

3

6

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0
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SANDY MUSH
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SANDY MUSH

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$40,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$205,000.00

$165,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

0

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

SWANNANOA
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SWANNANOA

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$114,087.00

$0.00
$0.00

$5,000.00

$0.00

$299,500.00

$1,113,587.00

$695,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

1

0

5

4

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

UPPER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

UPPER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$109,950.00

$0.00

$9,500.00

$119,450.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

5

0

3

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

5 0

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$6,627,710.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,322,500.00
$1,234,565.00
$656,297.00

$427,750.00

26

0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0

13 0

6
42
14

13

$10,268,822.00Total Project Value


