## **Township Report**

## 1/1/2012 through 1/31/2012

						Page 1 of 5
ASHEVILLE 02					# Bui	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home ASHEVILLE 02	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$50,000.00 \$0.00 \$50,000.00	0 2 0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 07					# Bui	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$371,250.00	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
ASHEVILLE 07  AVERYS CREEK	\$371,250.00				# Buj	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$1,569,250.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$36,000.00	5 0 0 0 0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Comm. Additions & Alterations  Mobile Home  AVERYS CREEK	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,605,250.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Additions & Alterations Additions & Mobile Home	\$220,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$28,365.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	# Buil  Dwelling Unit Count:  Dwelling Unit Count:  Dwelling Unit Count:  Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	$\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \end{array}$	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0			Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Single Family						-
ER .					# Buil	dings # Units
DLACK WIUUNTAIN	<i>\$39</i> 8,500.00					
Mobile Home	\$80,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
		0				
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$300,000.00 \$0.00	1	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count	0.00
NTAIN					# Buil	dings # Units
Mobile Home BILTMORE	\$22,600.00 \$408,400.00	1	New.	1	Woved.	•
. Additions & Alterations	ŕ	1	Naw	1	Moved:	0
. Additions & Alterations	\$21,800.00	1				
Commercial	\$0.00	0	2 4.114.11.80.	0.00	2 wining only count.	0.00
						0.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$334,000.00 \$0.00	1 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
					# Buil	dings # Units
BEAVERDAM	\$66,000.00					
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
. Additions & Alterations	\$10,000.00	1			3.6	0
. Additions & Alterations						
			# Buildings.	0.00	Dwennig Onit Count.	0.00
						0.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Additions & Alterations Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BEAVERDAM  Residential Single Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BILTMORE  NTAIN  Residential Single Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BILTMORE  NTAIN  Residential Single Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Additions & Alterations Additions & Alterations Additions & Alterations Additions & Alterations	Residential Multi Family	Residential Multi Family	Residential Multi Family	Residential Multi Family	Residential Multi Family

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$900,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$409,500.00	1 0 0 0 0 0 7	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Comm. Additions & Alterations  Mobile Home FAIRVIEW	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,309,500.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
FLAT CREEK					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	\$27,000.00 \$65,000.00 \$24,200.00 \$116,200.00	2 1 1	New:	1	Moved:	0
FRENCH BROAD					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	\$180,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$7,500.00 \$0.00 \$30,000.00 \$217,500.00	1 0 0 0 0 2 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
IVY					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$20,700.00 \$10,960.00	0 0 0 0 0 2 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Mobile Home IVY	\$0.00 \$31,660.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$140,000.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Res. Additions & Alterations	,	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$38,400.00 \$0.00	3				
			New:	1	Moved:	0
Mobile Home LEICESTER	\$115,000.00 \$293,400.00	1				
LIMESTONE						
LIMESTONE					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$206,800.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$147,200.00	4				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home LIMESTONE	\$0.00 \$354,000.00	0	ivew.	O	Moved.	· ·
LOWER HOMINY						"
					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$748,000.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$12,000.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY	\$0.00 \$760,000.00	0	inew.	U	woved.	
REEMS CREEK						
NEEVID CREEK					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$1,309,660.00	6				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial  Page Additions & Alterations	\$1,160,500.00	4				
Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$124,600.00	3				
	\$5,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
Mobile Home REEMS CREEK	\$1,000.00 \$2,600,760.00	1	1,0,,,	-		

Residential Single Family	\$165,000.00	1	// <b>D</b> '11'	0.00	D 11' H '. C	0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Dunuings.	0.00	Dwennig Omt Count.	0.00
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$40,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
SANDY MUSH	\$205,000.00	1				
SWANNANOA						
					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$695,000.00	4				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$299,500.00	5				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$114,087.00	1				
Mobile Home	\$5,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
SWANNANOA	\$1,113,587.00	1				
UPPED HOMINY						
UPPER HOMINY					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$9,500.00	3				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	5	Moved:	0
Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	\$109,950.00 \$119,450.00	5	Tiow.	J	5.50.70	·
Month Totals						
Residential Single Family Total	\$6,627,710.00	26				
Residential Multi Family Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial Total Residential Additions & Alterations Total		6				
	\$1,322,500.00 \$1,234,565.00	12				
	\$1,234,565.00	42				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Total  Mobile Home		42 14 13	New:	13	Moved:	0